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Categoria 

Struttura

Molleggio

Imbottitura seduta 

e schienale

Cuscino poggiareni 

Basamento

Rivestimento

Category 

Structure

Poltrone. 

Materiale brevettato con tecnologia riciclabile a 

basso consumo energetico e multistrato di betulla.

    Seduta cinghie elastiche.

Poliuretano sagomato a densità differenziata / 

              fibra di poliestere.

Poliuretano e fibra di poliestere.

Metallo laccato nero e scivolanti protettivi in polietilene neri.

T       essuto o pelle. Non sfoderabile, ad eccezione della 

versione con gonnella. Rivestimento in pelle non 

disponibile per poltrona con gonnella e poltrona trapuntata.

Armchairs. 

Trademark low energy consumption material with 

recyclable technology and birch plywood.

    Seat elastic straps.

Shaped polyurethane with differentiated density / 

polyester slip cover.

Polyurethane and polyester fiber.

Black lacquered metal and black protective polyethylene 

glides.

Fabric or leather. Not removable cover, except for the 

version with skirt. Leather cover not available for version 

with skirt and quilted version.

Fauteuils.

Matériau breveté avec technoligie recyclable à faible 

consommation d’énergie et contreplaqué de bouleau.

    Assise sangles élastiques.

Polyuréthane profilé à densité différenciée / fibre 

polyester.

Polyuréthane et fibre polyester.

Métal laqué noir et patins de protection en polyéthylène noir.

Tissu ou cuir. Pas déhoussable, sauf pour la version 

avec jupe. Revêtement en cuir pas disponible pour fauteuil 

avec jupe et fauteuil matelassé.

Sessel. 

Patentiertes Material mit recycelbarer Technologie 

bei geringem Energieverbrauch und Birkensperrholz.

    Sitz elastische Bänder.

Geformter Pu-Schaum in unterschiedlicher Dichte / 

Faserbezug.

Pu-Schaum und Faserbezug.

Schwarz lackiertes Metall und schwarze schützende 

polyethylene Gleiter.

  Sto   ff oder Leder. Nicht abziehbar, mit Ausnahme der 

Version mit Rock. Lederbezug für Version mit Rock und 

gesteppter Sessel nicht verfügbar.

Springing

Seat and      

backrest upholstery 

Small back cushion

Base            

Cover

Catégorie 

Structure

Suspensions

Rembourrage assise et 

dossier      

Petit coussin

Base

Revêtement      

Kategorie 

Struktur

Federung

Sitz-und 

Rückenlehnepolsterung 

Rückenkissen

Basis

Bezug

UPHOLSTERY

Armchair available only in the following fabrics and leather:

Cabas T2, Etoile T2, Aran T2, Lama T3, Bouclè T3, Steelcut 2 T4 Ecolabel,

Hero T4 Ecolabel, Blog T4, Divina MD T5 Ecolabel, Forest Super, Giada - leather N   

CERTIFICATES

Recyclable materials
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Gloria armchair 

Match small table

Gloria armchair 

Goya table
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Sizes, weights and finishes may change without previous notice. All dimensions are expressed in centimeters and 

inches. File CAD 2D-3D available on www.arflex.com  For more information on product visit www.arflex.com, or 

contact us at : info@arflex.it

Polt

Armchair with low backrest 

rona con schienale basso Poltrona con schienale alto 

Armchair with high backrest 

59 cm 23 1/4 " 59 cm 23 1/4 " 

42 cm 16 1/2" 42 cm 16 1/2 " 

54 cm 21 1/4" 73 cm 28 3/4 " 54 cm 21 1/4 " 82 cm 32 1/4 " 

86 cm 34" 86 cm 34 " 

Polt

Armchair with low backrest and skirt 

rona con schienale basso e gonnella Polt

Armchair with high backrest and skirt 

rona con schienale alto e gonnella

59 cm 23 1/4 " 59 cm 23 1/4 " 
42 cm 16 1/2 " 42 cm 16 1/2 " 

54 cm 21 1/4 " 73 cm 28 3/4 " 54 cm 21 1/4 " 82 cm 32 1/4 " 

86 cm 34 " 86 cm 34 " 

Poltrona con schienale alto 

versione trapunta morbida

Armchair with high backrest

version with soft quilt 

59 cm 23 1/4 " 

42 cm 16 1/2 " 

51 cm 20" 82 cm 32 1/4"  

87 cm 34 1/4"

Poggiareni 

Small back cushion 

50 cm 19 3/4 " 

2
6
 c

m
 1

0
 1

/2
 
"

9
3
 c

m
 3

6
 3

/4
"

7
5
 c

m
 2

9
 1

/2
 "

 
7
5
 c

m
 2

9
 1

/2
 "

 

9
3
 c

m
 3

6
 3

/4
 "

 
9
3
 c

m
 3

6
 3

/4
 "

 

Poltrona con schienale alto 

versione trapunta rigata

Armchair with high backrest

version with striped quilt 

59 cm 23 1/4 " 

42 cm 16 1/2 " 

51 cm 20" 82 cm 32 1/4"  

87 cm 34 1/4"
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